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U-19 Championship
2023/24 8th round, Match #62

Friday, 22.09.2023, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 25°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

2 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Zaichenko Denys
21 Koberniuk Kiril
4 Checher Danyil (C)
5 Vashkeba Yurii
26 Maksymenko Bohdan
16 Boichuk Ihor
10 Rasko Mykhailo
7 Hrokholskyi Artem
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
25 Ivanov Oleksandr
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur

Substitutes
12 Illiushchenko Mykhailo
2 Dzen Mykyta
3 Dashkovets Artem
28 Zorenko Maksym
17 Bilokon Danil
8 Hordeiev Anton
15 Zvieriev Volodymyr
6 Kramar Vladyslav
24 Hryshchenko Maksym
19 Terykh Mykhailo
13 Havrysh Vladyslav
14 Kolosiuk Mykola

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

88 Rosul Maksym
23 Liedniev Nikita
5 Mykhailiv Yurii
14 Klymak Vladyslav
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
7 Mykhailiv Vitalii (C)
76 Bokalo Ivan
67 Kytsun Marko
21 Rozhko Vitalii
77 Volchkov Vladyslav

Substitutes
39 Sharun Volodymyr
19 Chaban Danylo
4 Pyvovar Danylo
22 Dovbetskyi Denys
89 Holovatyi Martyn-Artem
73 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Volkov Viacheslav
Assistant 1:
Oliinyk Diana
Assistant 2:
Marynets Mariia
4th Official:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 8th round, Match #62
Friday, 22.09.2023, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 25°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 2 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
21 Koberniuk Kiril 14'

42' 76 Bokalo Ivan

4 Checher Danyil 49'

7 Hrokholskyi Artem 52'

62' 23 Liedniev Nikita
4 Pyvovar Danylo

62' 21 Rozhko Vitalii
22 Dovbetskyi Denys

62' 77 Volchkov Vladyslav
73 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr

65' 76 Bokalo Ivan
89 Holovatyi Martyn-Artem

20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
28 Zorenko Maksym 75'

90' 5 Mykhailiv Yurii
19 Chaban Danylo

10 Rasko Mykhailo
6 Kramar Vladyslav 90'

11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
2 Dzen Mykyta 90'

25 Ivanov Oleksandr
24 Hryshchenko Maksym 90+3'

91' 7 Mykhailiv Vitalii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


